
Prasanna College of Ayurveda and Hospital 
Laila, Belthangady 

Phone:08256-233808 

DEPARTMENT WISE IN PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 01-08-2023 AND 31-08 

Dept Name 

KAYA CHIKITSA 

SHALYA TANTRA 

SHALAKYA TANTRA 

PRASOOTI TANTRA 

KAUMARA BRUTYA 

PANCHAKARMA 

SWASTHAVRITTA 

Total 

2023 

No.Of patients 
Visited 

32 

20 

17 

13 

6 

29 

117 

CHIEF toICAL SUPERINTENDENT 
PRASAA COLLEGE OF AYURYEDA & HOSP!TAL 

LAILA, BELlMANGADY -574214 



Prasanna College of Ayurveda and Hospital 
Laila, Belthangady 

Phone:08256-233808 

DEPARTMENT WISE OUT PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 2023-08-01 AND 2023 
08-31 

No.Of New patients 
Visited Dept Name 

KAYA CHIKITSA 

SHALYA TANTRA 

SHALAKYA TANTRA 

PRASOOTI TANTRA 

KAUMARA BRUTYA 

PANCHAKARMA 

SWASTHAVRITTA 

Aatyiyaka 
Total 

611 

485 

426 

323 

178 

551 

112 

2 

2688 

No.Of Old patients Total 
Visited 

520 

395 

334 

229 

115 

456 

54 

2103 

1131 

880 

760 

552 

293 

1007 

166 

2 

4791 

CHIEF MAOCAL SUPERINTENNCNT 

PRASAN COLLEGE OF AYURVED, & HusPITAL 
LAlLA, BLLIHANGADY -57-214 
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